
Federated Community Campaign Manager’s (FCCM’s)  

 

 
Adirondack Region 881 
Holly Lafountain 
United Way of the Adirondack Region  
45 Tom Miller Road  
Plattsburgh, NY 12901  
518-563-0028 
Holly@unitedwayadk.org 
 
Broome/Chenango/Tioga 856 
Tom Connors  
United Way of Broome County  
P.O. Box 550  
Binghamton, NY 13902  
607-240-2027 
tconnors@uwbroome.org 
 
Capital Region 850 
Alicia Otis  
United Way of the Greater Capital Region  
The Blake Annex 
One Steuben Place 
Albany, NY 12207 
518-640-2422 
capitalregion@unitedwaygcr.org 
 
Central New York 887 
Jennifer Schiebler  
United Way of Central New York  
PO Box 2129  
Syracuse, NY 13220  
315-428-2245 
jschiebler@unitedway-cny.org 
 
Chautauqua County 885 
Lisa Sunday  
Adam Dolce, Executive Director 
United Way of N. Chautauqua County  
626 Central Avenue  
Dunkirk, NY 14048  
716-366-5424 

Lisa@unitedwayncc.org 
Adam@unitedwayncc.org 
 
 
Cortland County 860 
Christella Yonta  
United Way for Cortland County  
50 Clinton Avenue  
Cortland, NY 13045  
607-756-5639 
director@cortlandunitedway.org 
 
Hudson Valley 861 
Lindsay Miller 
United Way of the Dutchess/Orange Region  
75 Market Street  
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601  
845-471-1900, x3122 
lmiller@uwdor.org 
 
Long Island & New York City 851 
Millie Lucas - Long Island 
EarthShare  
New York, NY 10108  
631-352-2290 
carmela@earthshare.org  
 
Sheila O'Connor - New York City 
EarthShare  
New York, NY 10108  
646-677-6840 
sheila@earthshare.org 
 
Northern New York 864 
Dawn Cole 
United Way of Northern New York  
120 Washington Street, Suite 201 
Watertown, NY 13601  
315-788-5631 
dawn.cole@unitedway-nny.org 
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Federated Community Campaign Manager’s (FCCM’s)  

 

Niagara Frontier 857 
Marilyn Wilson  
United Way of Buffalo & Erie County  
742 Delaware Avenue  
Buffalo, NY 14209  
716-887-2632 
marilyn.wilson@uwbec.org 
 
Greater Rochester 866 
Chris Bechle  
United Way of Greater  
Rochester and the Finger Lakes 
75 College Avenue  
Rochester, NY 14607  
585-242-6556 
chris.bechle@uwrochester.org 
 
Rockland County 884 
Jackie Goldstein  
United Way of Rockland County, Inc.  
M & T Bank Building, 2nd Floor, 135 Main Street  
Nyack, NY 10960  
845-358-8929, x12 
j.goldstein@uwrc.org 
 
Tompkins/Schuyler 876 
Gail Belokur  
United Way of Tompkins County  
313 N. Aurora Street  
Ithaca, NY 14850  
607-272-6286, x227 
gbelokur@uwtc.org 
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